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DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION
T

LOST COMMUNICATIONS:  Expect filed altitude 3 minutes after departure.

BUCKEYE FOUR DEPARTURE

(BXK4.BXK) 18088

BUCKEYE FOUR DEPARTURE
(BXK4.BXK)

to BLH VORTAC.

BLYTHE TRANSITION (BXK4.BLH):  From over BXK VORTAC via BXK R-262 and BLH R-080

then via PSP R-080 to DECAS INT, then via BLH R-278 and PMD R-095 to PMD VORTAC.

PALMDALE TRANSITION (BXK4.PMD):  From over BXK VORTAC via BXK R-269 to CURIV INT,

CURIV INT, then via PSP R-080 to PSP VORTAC.

PALM SPRINGS TRANSITION (BXK4.PSP):  From over BXK VORTAC via BXK R-269 to

to PKE VORTAC.

PARKER TRANSITION (BXK4.PKE):  From over BXK VORTAC via BXK R-279 and PKE R-097

PHOENIX SKY HARBOR INTL

PHOENIX SKY HARBOR INTL

AL-322 (FAA)

25JUN15

. . . . maintain 8000, thence via (transition).  Expect filed altitude 3 minutes after departure.

 

BXK VORTAC.  Thence . . . .  

at 13 DME west of PXR VORTAC, climbing right turn heading 280° to the BXK R-077 to

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 26:  Climb heading 258° to 1550, then climbing left turn heading 240°,

BXK VORTAC.  Thence . . . .  

at 13 DME west of PXR VORTAC, climbing right turn heading 280° to the BXK R-077 to

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 25R:  Climb heading 258° to 1550, then climbing left turn heading 240°,

BXK VORTAC.  Thence . . . .  

at 13 DME west of PXR VORTAC, climbing right turn heading 280° to the BXK R-077 to

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 25L:  Climb heading 258° to 1550, then climbing left turn heading 240°,

BXK VORTAC.  Thence . . . . 

at 4 DME east of PXR VORTAC, climbing right turn heading 100°.  Expect RADAR vectors to 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 7R:  Climb heading 078° to 1550, then climbing left turn heading 070°,

BXK VORTAC.  Thence . . . . 

at 4 DME east of PXR VORTAC, climbing right turn heading 100°.  Expect RADAR vectors to 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 7L:  Climb heading 078° to 1550, then climbing left turn heading 075°,

BXK VORTAC.  Thence . . . . 

at 4 DME east of PXR VORTAC, climbing right turn heading 100°.  Expect RADAR vectors to 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 8:  Climb heading 078° to 1550, then climbing right turn heading 080°,
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